DATASHEET
Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,90m Dca
LSZH G657A1
This datasheet was created automatically on 17-12-2025 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0

Colour outer sheath black
Connector colour 1 blue
Connector colour 2 blue
Dimension Cable divider 11.5 x 132 mm
Fibre type Single mode 9/125
Jacket material LSZH
Max. Tension 200 N
Min. Bending radius (Dynamic) 180 mm
Min. Bending radius (Static) 90 mm
Number of fibers 4
Type of connector connection 1 4 x LC
Type of connector connection 2 4 x LC
Available variants
ArtNr. Bezeichnung Length Length
tolerance
O8303S10OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,10m Dca LSZH G657A1 10.0 m ±5 %
O8303S20OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,20m Dca LSZH G657A1 20.0 m ±5 %
O8303S30OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,30m Dca LSZH G657A1 30.0 m ±5 %
O8303S40OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,40m Dca LSZH G657A1 40 m ±5 %
O8303S50OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,50m Dca LSZH G657A1 50 m ±5 %
DATASHEET
Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,90m Dca
LSZH G657A1
This datasheet was created automatically on 17-12-2025 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50
Page 3/3
O8303S60OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,60m Dca LSZH G657A1 60 m ±5 %
O8303S70OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,70m Dca LSZH G657A1 70 m ±5 %
O8303S80OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,80m Dca LSZH G657A1 80 m ±5 %
O8303S90OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,90m Dca LSZH G657A1 90 m ±5 %
O8303S100OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,100m Dca LSZH G657A1 100 m ±5 %
O8303S110OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,110m Dca LSZH G657A1 110 m ±5 %
O8303S120OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,120m Dca LSZH G657A1 120 m ±5 %
O8303S130OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,130m Dca LSZH G657A1 130 m ±5 %
O8303S140OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,140m Dca LSZH G657A1 140 m ±5 %
O8303S150OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,150m Dca LSZH G657A1 150 m ±5 %
O8303S160OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,160m Dca LSZH G657A1 160 m ±5 %
O8303S170OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,170m Dca LSZH G657A1 170 m ±5 %
O8303S180OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,180m Dca LSZH G657A1 180 m ±5 %
O8303S190OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,190m Dca LSZH G657A1 190 m ±5 %
O8303S200OS2 Trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH OS2 4E (1x4) LC-LC,200m Dca LSZH G657A1 200 m ±5 %